
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72045440 5PSSDB 19.64 4.30 84.45

72045468 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 21.51 3.25 69.91

72045477 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 21.63 3.25 70.30

72045487 P15 - (105094) Gauge Southgate 5PSSDB 21.54 5.45 117.39

72045680 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.47 3.25 69.78

72045693 P15 - (102436) LOWER KIRBY LATERAL 4 STORM PROJECT 7PSSDB 21.42 3.95 84.61

72045708 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 21.25 3.25 69.06

72045731 P15 - 63881 HSBT 1.00 95.20 95.20

72045781 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 21.09 4.30 90.69

72045795 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 21.17 4.30 91.03

72045811 7PSSDB 21.19 5.45 115.49

957.91

5% -47.90

SUBTOTAL 910.01

-$294.00

TOTAL $616.01

Settlement
of payment

Francisco Sanchez 9/20/2024

R003308

2545

D44

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp

P15 - 88048

Fuel


	09-13-2024 to 09-19-2024



